
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
7th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 MON 27 DEC 2021

START: 13:30

END: 14:04

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Meglic Robert, SLO

TD Assistant Lais Michael, GER

Chief of Competition Schnyder Ralf, SUI

Judges

Piguet David, SUIA

Berney Arnold, SUIB

Feifel Benedikt, GERC

Parpan Rico, SUID

Amstein David, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.44/12.63 Points/m
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LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
1

90.3 98.0 17

49.42. -4.5

6.9

56.

 0.43

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
2

90.4 102.5 17

44.37. -4.1

15.4

49.

 0.39

NIEDERBERGER Lean

Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

SUI

08 JAN 2003
3

89.8 101.0 17

45.58. -5.4

11.4

52.

 0.52

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
4

89.8 93.0 17

57.58. -2.0

0.4

57.

 0.19

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
5

90.0 110.0 17

31.56.  0.3

33.3

38.

-0.02

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
6

90.0 103.0 17

42.56.  1.3

21.7

45.

-0.10

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
7

90.3 96.5 17

54.42.  2.4

11.1

53.

-0.19

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
8

90.9 128.5 17

4.22.  4.0

70.3

1.

-0.32

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
9

90.4 114.0 17

27.37.  2.5

42.7

30.

-0.20

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
10

90.3 109.5 17

33.42.  5.2

37.3

35.

-0.41

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
11

90.4 94.5 17

55.37.  3.8

8.9

55.

-0.30

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
12

90.7 120.0 17

22.30.  4.7

55.7

12.

-0.37

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
13

90.5 109.0 17

35.34.  5.3

36.5

36.

-0.42

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
14

90.1 94.5 17

55.53.  7.1

12.2

51.

-0.56

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-DUKLA

CZE

09 NOV 1991
15

90.4 108.0 17

37.37.  9.5

38.9

33.

-0.75

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
16

90.8 103.5 17

41.25.  5.3

26.6

41.

-0.42

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
17

90.2 106.5 17

40.49.  4.7

31.4

39.

-0.37

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
18

90.3 68.0 17

59.42.  5.8

0.0

58.

-0.46

KOLOBOV Maksim

GAU SSHOR ZVS Sakhalin

RUS

10 APR 2002
19

90.3 97.0 17

52.42.  2.8

12.4

50.

-0.22
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MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
20

90.3 100.0 17

47.42.  1.8

16.8

47.

-0.14

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
21

90.1 98.0 17

49.53. -1.8

9.6

54.

 0.17

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
22

90.1 103.0 17

42.53. -0.2

20.2

46.

 0.02

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
23

90.8 121.0 17

19.25.  0.6

53.4

15.

-0.05

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University

JPN

21 NOV 2000
24

90.2 111.0 17

30.49.  1.0

35.8

37.

-0.08

HEIKKINEN Kalle

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

16 SEP 1999
25

90.3 98.0 17

49.42.  4.2

15.6

48.

-0.33

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
26

91.0 117.5 17

25.15.  2.9

49.4

21.

-0.23

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
27

90.9 113.5 17

28.22.  4.0

43.3

28.

-0.32

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
28

90.8 118.5 17

24.25.  5.1

53.4

15.

-0.40

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
29

90.7 115.0 17

26.30.  5.1

47.1

25.

-0.40

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
30

90.5 121.5 17

18.34.  5.6

59.3

6.

-0.44

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Velenje

SLO

04 DEC 2001
31

91.0 108.5 17

36.15.  8.5

38.8

34.

-0.67

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
32

90.8 113.0 17

29.25.  9.9

48.3

24.

-0.78

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
33

90.2 99.0 17

48.49.  12.1

25.3

42.

-0.96

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
34

91.0 109.5 17

33.15.  10.9

43.0

29.

-0.86

WATANABE Rikuta

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

09 JUL 1995
35

91.1 110.0 17

31.12.  8.7

41.7

31.

-0.69

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
36

90.8 108.0 17

37.25.  11.7

41.1

32.

-0.93

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CS OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV

ROU

26 MAR 1999
37

90.7 97.0 17

52.30.  12.5

22.1

44.

-0.99

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
38

90.2 81.5 17

58.49.  10.2

0.0

58.

-0.81

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
39

90.4 100.5 17

46.37.  6.9

22.8

43.

-0.55

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
40

91.4 108.0 18

37.1.  2.7

27.0

40.

-0.21

-5.1

KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986
41

91.4 126.5 18

10.1. -0.1

57.5

10.

 0.01

-5.1

SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

04 DEC 1993
42

91.1 119.0 18

23.12. -0.4

43.7

27.

 0.04

-5.1

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
43

91.0 121.0 18

19.15. -0.8

46.9

26.

 0.08

-5.1
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MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
44

91.2 124.0 18

14.7.  0.9

54.0

14.

-0.07

-5.1

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
45

91.4 120.5 18

21.1.  2.1

48.9

23.

-0.17

-5.1

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
46

91.3 129.5 18

3.6.  1.0

64.0

4.

-0.08

-5.1

STRAND Soelve Jokerud

Vikersund If

NOR

05 AUG 2000
47

91.0 124.5 18

11.15.  0.9

54.9

13.

-0.07

-5.1

NIKAIDO Ren

Tokai Univ.

JPN

24 MAY 2001
48

90.7 124.0 18

14.30.  0.0

53.1

17.

 0.00

-5.1

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
49

91.1 124.0 18

14.12. -0.2

52.9

18.

 0.02

-5.1

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
50

91.0 128.5 18

4.15. -1.5

59.7

5.

 0.14

-5.1

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
51

90.9 124.0 18

14.22. -2.0

51.1

20.

 0.19

-5.1

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
52

91.2 131.0 18

2.7. -1.1

64.6

2.

 0.11

-5.1

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
53

91.2 128.0 18

9.7. -1.5

58.8

9.

 0.14

-5.1

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
54

91.2 131.5 18

1.7. -2.3

64.3

3.

 0.22

-5.1

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
55

91.0 128.5 18

4.15. -1.9

59.3

6.

 0.18

-5.1

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
56

90.5 124.5 18

11.34. -2.7

51.3

19.

 0.26

-5.1

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
57

91.4 128.5 18

4.1. -1.9

59.3

6.

 0.18

-5.1

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
58

91.2 124.5 18

11.7. -4.6

49.4

21.

 0.44

-5.1

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
59

91.4 128.5 18

4.1. -4.7

56.5

11.

 0.45

-5.1

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 2-6 85 -0.99 -0.19  0.52Training 1

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  17 39 0 89.8 90.4128.5 91.168.0 105.1 59/13 59/13 59/13

 18 20 0 90.5 91.1131.5 91.4108.0 124.9
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